©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
October, 2019 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4299C/D
NCV4299C
Voltage Regulator -
Low-Dropout
150 mA

are discussed in the ON Semiconductor application note
AN1040/D, available on the ON Semiconductor website.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCV4299CD133R2G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4299CD150R2G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4299CD233R2G SO−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4299CD250R2G SO−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.